Anderson County, KS
Well: Zastrow 16-HP
Lease Owner: Haas Petroleum

Town QOilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced

Spudding:
6/27/2013

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
15 Soil-Clay 15
35 Shale 50
17 Lime 77
15 Shale 92
3 Lime 95
3 Shale 98
2 Lime 100
45 Shale 145
11 Lime 156
8 Shale 164
8 Lime 172
13 Sandy Lime 185
16 Lime 201
6 Shale 207
21 Lime 228
3 Shale 231
22 Lime 253
4 Shale 257
3 Lime 260
6 Sandy Shale 266
18 Shale 284
4 Sand 288
7 Shale 295
9 Sand 304
18 Sandy Shale 322
60 Shale 382
6 Sand 388
5 Sandy Shale 393
26 Shale 419
2 Lime 421
7 Shale 428
2 Lime 430
3 Shale 433
10 Lime 443
9 Shaie 452
7 Sand 459
4 Sandy Shale 463
9 Shale 472
8 Sand 480
10 Sandy Shale 490




Anderson County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Zastrow 16-HP (913) 837-8400 6/27/2013
Lease Owner: Haas Petroleum

3 Shale 493
3 Coal 496
2 Lime 498
1 Shale 499
5 Lime 504
3 Shale 507
5 Lime 512
5 Shale 517
5 Lime 522
19 Shale 541
11 Lime 552
20 Shale 572
3 Lime 575
12 Shale 587
3 Lime 590
11 Shale 601
4 Sand 605
5 Sandy Shale 610
34 Shale 644
21 Sand 665
23 Shale 688
2 Lime 690
5 Shale 695
12 Sand 707
1 Sand 708
3 Sand 711
1 Sand 712
2 Sand 714
5 Sand 719
4 Sand 723
1 Broken Sand 724
8 Sandy Shale 732
68 Shale 800-TD
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